
1001

09.08.01

952,058.80 1,017,815.50 998,089.78 98.06%

98.39%952,058.80 1,004,058.80 987,928.49

11.01.01

2,448.30 78.15%11.01.01 0.00 3,132.70

72.60%0.00 10,624.00 7,712.99



1015

1045

0.00 698.00 698.00 100.00%

458,304.00 456,086.81 99.52%

8,900,282.40 8,434,480.70 8,406,320.56 99.67%

10.09.02

11.01.01

154,694.20 154,694.20 154,694.20 100.00%09.06.01

623,304.00 458,304.00 99.52%

623,304.00

456,086.81



1111

9,712,781.10 9,828,454.30 9,646,834.60 98.15%

1,992,457.80 1,992,457.80

09.03.01

09.06.01

09.03.02

09.03.02

09.03.01

09.06.01

100.00%

628,026.00 627,456.00 613,204.01 97.73%

100.00%

2,061,389.00

47,259.50 47,259.50 47,259.50 100.00%

365,657.40 363,857.40 361,018.65 99.22%

5,690,515.80 5,295,317.30 5,284,247.90 99.79%

27,900.00 27,900.00 27,900.00



10,970.20 10,970.20

8,249,352.50 8,174,055.50

09.06.01

09.04.01

09.06.01

11.01.01

100.00%

09.04.01

09.04.02

11.01.01

09.04.02

100.00%27,900.00 27,900.00 27,900.00

0.00

505,689.00 431,447.90 85.32%

99.89%

98.73%

645,173.40 623,173.40 622,915.30 99.96%

505,689.00

8,070,292.70

89.47%

207,300.00 177,300.00 177,111.50

30,106.70 30,106.70 26,937.50

82,000.00 100.00%82,000.000.00



1114

100.00%

97.07%

33,810.20 33,810.20 33,810.20

69,780.90 67,980.90 67,638.40 99.50%

150,000.00 150,000.00

09.06.01

11.01.01

09.06.01

11.01.01

09.06.01

0.00

18,870.70 100.00%20,670.70

82,000.00

11,700.00 11,700.00 11,357.50

100.00%

100.00%82,000.000.00

18,870.70



1146

3,234.19 80.79%

116,968.10 116,968.10 116,968.10 100.00%

443,280.30 443,280.30 443,280.30 100.00%

4,003.20 4,003.20

17,638,494.90 16,659,336.01 94.45%

09.01.02 369,351.20 372,679.10 372,679.10 100.00%

97.07%

3,600.00 3,600.00 3,600.00 100.00%

09.06.01

09.06.01

09.06.01

09.06.01

09.06.01

11,700.00 11,700.00 11,357.50

17,454,940.70



807,282.60 807,282.60 807,279.57 100.00%

797,399.50 797,399.50 797,399.50 100.00%

14,233.20 14,233.20 0.00 0.00%

175,699.20 175,699.20 175,699.20 100.00%

116,968.10 116,968.10 116,968.10 100.00%

60,159.80 60,159.80 60,159.80 100.00%

09.06.01

09.06.01

09.06.01

09.06.01

09.06.01

09.06.01



99.96%

75,514.00 75,514.00 75,514.00 100.00%

24,498.30 25,401.90 25,401.90 100.00%

14,880.00 14,880.00 999.98 6.72%

256,075.60 180,677.60 175,286.49 97.02%

797,399.50 797,399.50 797,399.50 100.00%09.06.01

09.06.01

09.06.01

09.01.01

09.06.01

09.02.01 915,260.70 966,391.20 966,037.20



09.02.02

5,681,543.20 6,029,918.30 6,029,753.30 100.00%

09.06.01

09.06.01

09.06.01

09.06.01

09.06.01

361,623.80

7,766.50

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

842,545.10 842,545.10 636,884.19

360,794.98

75.59%

126,941.50 126,941.50 126,941.50

7,766.50 7,766.50

18,600.00 18,600.00 18,600.00

619,693.50 99.77%



09.01.02

09.02.02

09.02.01

09.02.02

468,138.80 472,049.50 472,049.50 100.00%

534,345.50 490,265.30 490,265.30 100.00%

724,624.60 706,773.10 706,773.10 100.00%

83,517.60 81,754.80 81,194.50 99.31%

50,957.10 55,050.00 55,048.10 100.00%

86,285.20 83,285.30 82,293.80 98.81%

09.02.01

09.01.02



11.01.01

09.02.01

11.01.01

11.01.01

100.00%

100.00%968,976.90 968,976.90 968,976.88

82,489.00 82,489.00 82,489.00

0.00 69,850.40 69,850.40 100.00%

712,215.20 694,123.10 693,123.10 99.86%

0.00 253,000.00 167,087.47 66.04%

0.00 60,131.10 60,131.10 100.00%

09.01.02

09.02.01



11.01.01

11.01.01

11.01.01

11.01.01

11.01.01

11.01.01

0.00 253,000.00 167,087.47 66.04%

0.00 3,934.60 3,934.60 100.00%

0.00 82,795.00 82,795.00 100.00%

0.00 2,010.00 2,010.00 100.00%

0.00 317.00 317.00 100.00%

0.00 1,341.00 1,332.00 99.33%



11.01.01

11.01.01

11.01.01

1,500.00 1,500.00 100.00%

0.00 10,135.00 10,135.00 100.00%

0.00 11,604.00 11,604.00 100.00%

09.06.01

09.06.01

09.06.01

0.00

43,595.00 42,257.40 96.93%

8,436.10 9,118.80 9,118.80 100.00%

43,595.00

96.70%1,597.80 274.50 265.44



09.06.01

09.06.01

52.22%

09.06.01

0.00 4,978.50 2,600.00

90,000.0009.06.01

09.06.01

11.01.01

09.06.01

11.01.01

93.93%177,144.50 91,804.10 86,230.30

236,608.00

11,060.10

0.00 0.00

28,026.06

45,664.90 45,664.90 45,664.90

1,740,283.90 1,740,283.90 1,100,523.36

100.00%

63.24%

100.00%

98.80%

100.00%

90,000.00 90,000.00

28,365.10 28,365.10

0.00 11,060.10



1148

09.05.01

09.05.01

08.01.01

08.01.01

08.03.02

5,178.70 5,178.70 5,178.70 100.00%

44,426.90 44,426.90 44,426.90 100.00%

4,096.00 4,096.00 4,096.00 100.00%

9,300.00 9,300.00 9,300.00 100.00%

1,033,896.60 1,033,896.60 1,033,896.60 100.00%

1,755,594.50 1,747,310.10 1,734,184.02 99.25%



09.05.01

09.06.01

09.06.01

09.06.01

11.01.01

08.04.01

11.01.01

71.01%

100.00%0.00 17,000.00

27,928.50

17,000.00

69,796.00 39,328.60

0.00 8,024.00 8,024.00 100.00%

64,504.10 64,504.10 64,504.10 100.00%

480,624.00 480,624.00 479,923.22 99.85%

32,550.00 32,550.00 32,550.00 100.00%

11,222.20 8,381.20 7,356.00 87.77%



1162

1168

08.02.05

01.04.01

11.01.01 100.00%0.00 17,000.00 17,000.00

52,826.90 52,826.90 49,594.60 93.88%

52,826.90 52,826.90 49,594.60 93.88%

0.00 14,500.00 9,581.22 66.08%

0.00 14,500.00 9,581.22 66.08%


